
Go East Yorkshire

Holme on Spalding Moor - York 18  
via Wheldrake                                                                                           

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 18AMEND

   Bus Working Number 71801 71801 71801 71801 71801 71801 74701
   Service No 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
   NSch Sch F
Holme on Spalding Moor Run... 0658 0658 0928 1318 1653
Holme on Spalding Moor Bac... 0700 0700 0930 1320 1655
Holme on Spalding Moor Vill... 0703 0703 0933 1323 1658 1908
Foggathorpe 0711 0711 0940 1330 1705 1914
Bubwith Chip Shop 0717 0717 0946 1336 1711 1918
North Duffield Post Office 0721 0721 0950 1130 1340 1715 1922
Skipwith Village Green 0726 0726 0955 1135 1345 1720 1926
Thorganby Jefferson Arms 0734 0734 1003 1143 1353 1728 1934
Wheldrake Wenlock Arms 0742 0742 1009 1149 1359 1734 1940
Crockey Hill 0750 0750 1016 1156 1406 1741 1946
York Designer Outlet 0754 0754 1021 1201 1411
Fulford Church 0801 0801 1026 1206 1416 1748 1952
Price's Lane 0812
York Piccadilly 0815 0820 1033 1213 1423 1755 1959
F  - Fridays Only
Sch  - Schooldays Only
NSch  - School Holidays Only

York - Holme on Spalding Moor 18  
via Wheldrake                                                                                           

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 18AMEND

   Bus Working Number 71801 71801 71801 71801 71801 71801 74701
   Service No 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
   Sch NSch F
Price's Lane 1545
York Merchantgate 0830 1040 1220 1550 1550 1800 2300
Fulford Church 0837 1047 1227 1600 1600 1810 2306
York Designer Outlet 0842 1052 1232 1607 1607 1817
Crockey Hill 0847 1057 1237 1612 1612 1822 2311
Wheldrake Wenlock Arms 0854 1104 1244 1619 1619 1829 2318
Thorganby Jefferson Arms 0859 1109 1249 1624 1624 1834 2323
Skipwith Village Green 0906 1116 1256 1631 1631 1841 2330
North Duffield Post Office 1121
North Duffield Post Office 0911 1301 1636 1636 1846 2335
Bubwith Chip Shop 0916 1306 1641 1641 1851 2340
Foggathorpe 0920 1310 1645 1645 1855 2344
Holme on Spalding Moor Run... 0927 1317 1652 1652 1901 2351
Holme on Spalding Moor Bac... 1903 2352
Holme on Spalding Moor Vill... 1905 2354

F  - Fridays Only
Sch  - Schooldays Only
NSch  - School Holidays Only



Go East Yorkshire

Holme on Spalding Moor - York 18  
via Wheldrake                                                                                           

Saturday Ref.No.: 18AMEND

   Bus Working Number 99901 71801 71801 71801 71801 74501
   Service No 18 18 18 18 18 18
Holme on Spalding Moor Run... 0713 0928 1318 1653
Holme on Spalding Moor Bac... 0715 0930 1320 1655
Holme on Spalding Moor Vill... 0718 0933 1323 1658 1908
Foggathorpe 0726 0940 1330 1705 1914
Bubwith Chip Shop 0732 0946 1336 1711 1918
North Duffield Post Office 0736 0950 1130 1340 1715 1922
Skipwith Village Green 0741 0955 1135 1345 1720 1926
Thorganby Jefferson Arms 0747 1003 1143 1353 1728 1934
Wheldrake Wenlock Arms 0755 1009 1149 1359 1734 1940
Crockey Hill 0802 1016 1156 1406 1741 1946
York Designer Outlet 0806 1021 1201 1411
Fulford Church 0813 1953
York Piccadilly 0820 1033 1213 1423 1755 1959

York - Holme on Spalding Moor 18  
via Wheldrake                                                                                           

Saturday Ref.No.: 18AMEND

   Bus Working Number 71801 71801 71801 71801 71801 77471
   Service No 18 18 18 18 18 18
York Merchantgate 0830 1040 1220 1550 1800 2300
Fulford Church 0837 2306
York Designer Outlet 0842 1052 1232 1602 1812
Crockey Hill 0847 1057 1237 1607 1817 2311
Wheldrake Wenlock Arms 0854 1104 1244 1614 1824 2318
Thorganby Jefferson Arms 0859 1109 1249 1619 1829 2323
Skipwith Village Green 0906 1116 1256 1626 1836 2330
North Duffield Post Office 1121
North Duffield Post Office 0911 1301 1631 1841 2335
Bubwith Chip Shop 0916 1306 1636 1846 2340
Foggathorpe 0920 1310 1640 1850 2344
Holme on Spalding Moor Run... 0927 1317 1647 1857 2351
Holme on Spalding Moor Bac... 1858 2352
Holme on Spalding Moor Vill... 1900 2354


